Product specifications
Eaton HLA3175T
Catalog Number: HLA3175T
MARK 75 Type HLA Molded Case Circuit Breaker Trip Unit, 600V,
175A, 875-1750A magnetic trip, Three-pole, Thermal magnetic trip
General specifications
Eaton Classic molded case circuit
breaker trip unit
HLA3175T
786679185223
10.1 in 5.3 in
5.3 in 3 lb
Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
35 kAIC at 600 Vac
65 kAIC at 240 Vac
L
HLA
875-1750 A
Trip unit
600 Vac
175 A
Interchangeable thermal-magnetic
Three-pole
Resources
Eaton Metering devices, protective relays, software and connectivity
Eaton's Volume 12—Aftermarket, Renewal Parts and Life Extension
Solutions
Circuit Breakers Explained
Eaton Specification Sheet - HLA3175T
Interrupt rating
Frame
Circuit breaker type
Trip rating
Circuit breaker frame type
Voltage rating
Amperage Rating
Trip Type
Number of poles
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets